
For more information: 1.800.226.0841 |  RecruitMilitary.com/employers

It is not uncommon for some candidates who attend to be displeased with the event because they did not secure the job they sought. 
We seek to continually improve the Career Fair experience for both clients and job seekers and will continue to explore ways to do so.

Event Participation
JOB SEEKERS IN ATTENDANCE

SEARCHABLE PROFILES

BRANCH OF SERVICE

Air Force

Army

Coast Guard

Marines

Navy

RANK

E-5 & below

E-6 & above

W-1 to W-5

0-3 & below

0-4 & above

STATUS

Active Duty

National Guard

Reservist

Retired

Separated

Spouse

ACTIVE CLEARANCE

Event Feedback

EXHIBITOR FEEDBACK
% FAVORABLE

This Event

Quality of Candidates

ROI

Likelihood of Participating Again

Overall Experience

JOB SEEKER FEEDBACK
% FAVORABLE

This Event

Variety of Exhibitors

Likelihood of Recommending the Event

Likelihood of Securing an Interview

Overall Experience

EMPLOYERS EXPECT TO EXTEND Total Per Employer

Interviews

Offers

QR CODE Total Per Exhibitor

Candidate Scans

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

FUTURE EVENTS

10 | 23

Event Report

Colorado Springs
Broadmoor World Arena
October 5, 2023

251

475

17.1%

68.1%

0.7%

5.6%

8.5%

47.3%

36.4%

1.1%

7.7%

7.5%

35.0%

2.1%

5.0%

20.4%

30.9%

6.2%

58.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

77.5%

87.5%

70.0%

87.5%

175-301 5-8

80 2.2

810 21.3

DAV was the title sponsor for this event.

Promotional support was provided by: The Gazette (online and print),
VA.gov, Disable American Veterans, Circa, All Events,
StayHappening.com, and JobFairsNearMe.com.

Information about future RecruitMilitary events can be found here:
https://events.recruitmilitary.com/exhibitors/schedule

Learn more about the next Colorado Springs event (10/10/24):
https://events.recruitmilitary.com/events/1803/exhibitor_registrations

5 Year Average

90.0%

90.0%

88.5%

93.0%

5 Year Average

83.0%

86.0%

66.2%

83.4%



For more information: 1.800.226.0841  |  RecruitMilitary.com/employers

Exhibitors
TOTALS

Event Feedback
EXHIBITOR TESTIMONIALS JOB SEEKER TESTIMONIALS

10 | 23

Event Report

This hiring event was well organized. Thank you for allowing us to
attend. Literally the event was excellent!

A large group of the most diverse candidates is a huge reason why a
DAV / RecruitMilitary fair is beneficial to an organization looking for
high quality candidates.

I liked how the event coordinators were visible, active and very helpful.

Great for connecting with various military skill sets.

Super busy. Great QR code system.

I liked the set up. Traffic flowed nicely. Well organized and a lot of
candidates.

The amount of companies to visit with was very nice and the flow was
good.

Great event!

Very well organized, with a good venue! I was impressed as this was
my first event. No improvements that I can see. This is a fantastic
event.

It was a great and streamlined way to speed-date a variety of companies.

Great opportunity to see what is available and how your military skills translate
to the civilian market.

This is a great experience. Highly recommend attendance.

A lot of job opportunities and a number of contacts can be made.

This is a very productive event to go to.

This is worth the time. You will find opportunities covering all employment
types and education levels.

Be ready to get a job!

This was a very valuable event to be a part of. I’m eternally grateful for the
opportunity to participate .

There are many companies there who are looking to hire us veterans and you
should go.

Using RecruitMilitary made the process easy. The event was well organized
and provided lots of opportunities.

It was a good experience, had a variety of vendors, and everybody was nice.

38

ACI Learning — Airstreams Renewables Inc. — CAE — City of Pueblo — Colorado Department of Human Services — Colorado Department
of Labor & Employment — Disabled American Veterans — Empower — Entegris Inc. — First Command Financial Services Inc. — Gaylord
Rockies Resort and Convention Center — Global Information Technology — Grand Canyon Education — Heavy Equipment Colleges of
America — IERUS Technologies — IGT Global Solutions Corporation — IRS-CI — Janus Henderson Investors — Kinder Morgan — Lift
Solutions Inc. — Los Alamos National Laboratory — Love's Travel Stops & Country Stores — Microchip Technology — National Oceanic &
Atmospheric Admin. — Parsons Corporation — Pauley Construction LLC — Peabody Energy — Peraton — R.B. Stewart Petroleum
Products Inc. — Sandia National Laboratories — Seattle Police Department — Strategic Systems Programs — Troops Into Transportation
— US Military Entrance Processing Command — USAA — Upstate Coin and Gold — Veolia North America LLC — WM


