Colorado Springs Broadmoor World Arena October 5, 2023

Event Participation

JOB SEEKERS IN ATTENDANCE	251
SEARCHABLE PROFILES	475

BRANCH OF SERVICE	
Air Force	17.1%
Army	68.1%
Coast Guard	0.7%
Marines	5.6%
Navy	8.5%

RANK	
E-5 & below	47.3%
E-6 & above	36.4%
W-1 to W-5	1.1%
0-3 & below	7.7%
0-4 & above	7.5%

STATUS	
Active Duty	35.0%
National Guard	2.1%
Reservist	5.0%
Retired	20.4%
Separated	30.9%
Spouse	6.2%

ACTIVE CLEARANCE 58.0%

Event Feedback

EXHIBITOR FEEDBACK	% FAVORABLE	
	This Event	5 Year Average
Quality of Candidates	100.0%	90.0%
ROI	100.0%	90.0%
Likelihood of Participating Again	100.0%	88.5%
Overall Experience	100.0%	93.0%

JOB SEEKER FEEDBACK	% FAVORABLE	
	This Event	5 Year Average
Variety of Exhibitors	77.5%	83.0%
Likelihood of Recommending the Event	87.5%	86.0%
Likelihood of Securing an Interview	70.0%	66.2%
Overall Experience	87.5%	83.4%

EMPLOYERS EXPECT TO EXTEND	Total	Per Employer
Interviews	175-301	5-8
Offers	80	2.2

QR CODE	Total	Per Exhibitor
Candidate Scans	810	21.3

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

DAV was the title sponsor for this event.

Promotional support was provided by: The Gazette (online and print), VA.gov, Disable American Veterans, Circa, All Events, StayHappening.com, and JobFairsNearMe.com.

FUTURE EVENTS

Information about future RecruitMilitary events can be found here: https://events.recruitmilitary.com/exhibitors/schedule

Learn more about the next Colorado Springs event (10/10/24): https://events.recruitmilitary.com/events/1803/exhibitor_registrations

It is not uncommon for some candidates who attend to be displeased with the event because they did not secure the job they sought. We seek to continually improve the Career Fair experience for both clients and job seekers and will continue to explore ways to do so



Event Feedback

EXHIBITOR TESTIMONIALS

This hiring event was well organized. Thank you for allowing us to attend. Literally the event was excellent!

A large group of the most diverse candidates is a huge reason why a DAV / RecruitMilitary fair is beneficial to an organization looking for high quality candidates.

I liked how the event coordinators were visible, active and very helpful.

Great for connecting with various military skill sets.

Super busy. Great QR code system.

I liked the set up. Traffic flowed nicely. Well organized and a lot of candidates.

The amount of companies to visit with was very nice and the flow was good.

Great event!

Very well organized, with a good venue! I was impressed as this was my first event. No improvements that I can see. This is a fantastic event.

JOB SEEKER TESTIMONIALS

It was a great and streamlined way to speed-date a variety of companies.

Great opportunity to see what is available and how your military skills translate to the civilian market.

This is a great experience. Highly recommend attendance.

A lot of job opportunities and a number of contacts can be made.

This is a very productive event to go to.

This is worth the time. You will find opportunities covering all employment types and education levels.

Be ready to get a job!

This was a very valuable event to be a part of. I'm eternally grateful for the opportunity to participate .

There are many companies there who are looking to hire us veterans and you should go.

Using RecruitMilitary made the process easy. The event was well organized and provided lots of opportunities.

It was a good experience, had a variety of vendors, and everybody was nice.

Exhibitors

TOTALS

38

ACI Learning — Airstreams Renewables Inc. — CAE — City of Pueblo — Colorado Department of Human Services — Colorado Department of Labor & Employment — Disabled American Veterans — Empower — Entegris Inc. — First Command Financial Services Inc. — Gaylord Rockies Resort and Convention Center — Global Information Technology — Grand Canyon Education — Heavy Equipment Colleges of America — IERUS Technologies — IGT Global Solutions Corporation — IRS-CI — Janus Henderson Investors — Kinder Morgan — Lift Solutions Inc. — Los Alamos National Laboratory — Love's Travel Stops & Country Stores — Microchip Technology — National Oceanic & Atmospheric Admin. — Parsons Corporation — Pauley Construction LLC — Peabody Energy — Peraton — R.B. Stewart Petroleum Products Inc. — Sandia National Laboratories — Seattle Police Department — Strategic Systems Programs — Troops Into Transportation — US Military Entrance Processing Command — USAA — Upstate Coin and Gold — Veolia North America LLC — WM